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199303240000
79151

03/24/1993
10:49:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
KATHRYN S

199407180002
24821

07/18/1994
12:41:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DOUGLAS L

199503070000
58931

03/07/1995
02:02:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
WILLIAM C

199305130001
38031

199503270000
77641

03/27/1995
11:09:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
DONALD EARL

199310070003
10771

199509290002
74291

09/29/1995
01:04:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EIDSON,
JAMES

199403140000
81811

199511070003
22451

11/07/1995
02:51:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, DAVID
M

199512080003
53741

12/08/1995
02:23:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKS,
BONNIE R

199209100001
96361

199601040000
03011

01/04/1996
09:51:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MEEKS,
PANSY E

199301260000
24831

199601260000
27481

01/26/1996
11:36:46

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
CHERYL Y

199406160001
91771

199602070000
40681

02/07/1996
03:53:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
JEFFERY

199401110000
11671

199602160000
50831

02/16/1996
11:55:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KLINE,
DONALD M

199210080002
28051

199602280000
63371

02/28/1996
11:04:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLADDEN,
CURTIS K

199603040000
69291

03/04/1996
12:21:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKE,
MELVIN L

199312100003
96391

199603060000
73721

03/06/1996
11:23:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, JOHN
C

199311180003
66191

199604290001
36991

04/29/1996
08:19:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINSON,
MICHAEL A

199204230000
56111

199604290001
37001

04/29/1996
08:19:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
JOEY CHRIS

199206290001
25211

199604220001
30601

04/22/1996
11:47:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, DON R

199309040002
70911

199604240001
34001

04/24/1996
02:57:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYARS, OTIS
SCOTT

199408010002
39211



199605080001
50781

05/08/1996
12:05:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ARGO,
RICHARD A

199605200001
63461

05/20/1996
02:33:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMRICK,
EARL F

199306160001
75191

199605080001
50901

05/08/1996
12:06:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
JOHN W

199308190002
48741

199605090001
52761

05/09/1996
10:36:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STYERS,
TERRY ALLEN

199605090001
52771

05/09/1996
10:36:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MANN,
CALVIN D

199311180003
66631

199605090001
52791

05/09/1996
10:36:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LOMBARDO,
LUKE BRIAN

199606130001
91811

06/13/1996
09:42:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GULLEDGE,
HARRY D

199606130001
91791

06/13/1996
09:42:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES POOL, REX S

199606180001
97341

06/18/1996
11:39:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GIFFEN,
JAMES T

199311030003
44641

199607090002
19091

07/09/1996
10:24:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DOLENSKY,
EDMUND J

199401250000
25991

199607110002
23281

07/11/1996
10:59:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COXWELL,
LARRY D

199607150002
25771

07/15/1996
08:57:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CRITTENDEN,
C KENNETH


