Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303240000 79151	03/24/1993 10:49:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, KATHRYN S						
199407180002 24821	07/18/1994 12:41:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DOUGLAS L						
199503070000 58931	03/07/1995 02:02:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, WILLIAM C					199305130001 38031	
199503270000 77641	03/27/1995 11:09:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, DONALD EARL					199310070003 10771	
199509290002 74291	09/29/1995 01:04:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EIDSON, JAMES					199403140000 81811	
199511070003 22451	11/07/1995 02:51:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, DAVID						
199512080003 53741	12/08/1995 02:23:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKS, BONNIE R					199209100001 96361	
199601040000 03011	01/04/1996 09:51:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEKS, PANSY E					199301260000 24831	
199601260000 27481	01/26/1996 11:36:46	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CHERYL Y					199406160001 91771	
199602070000 40681	02/07/1996 03:53:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JEFFERY					199401110000 11671	
199602160000 50831	02/16/1996 11:55:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE, DONALD M					199210080002 28051	
199602280000 63371	02/28/1996 11:04:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLADDEN, CURTIS K						
199603040000 69291	03/04/1996 12:21:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKE, MELVIN L					199312100003 96391	
199603060000 73721	03/06/1996 11:23:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, JOHN C					199311180003 66191	
199604290001 36991	04/29/1996 08:19:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINSON, MICHAEL A					199204230000 56111	
199604290001 37001	04/29/1996 08:19:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, JOEY CHRIS					199206290001 25211	
199604220001 30601	04/22/1996 11:47:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, DON R					199309040002 70911	
199604240001 34001	04/24/1996 02:57:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYARS, OTIS SCOTT					199408010002 39211	

		_	•						
199605080001 50781	05/08/1996 12:05:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGO, RICHARD A				
199605200001 63461	05/20/1996 02:33:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMRICK, EARL F			199306160001 75191	
199605080001 50901	05/08/1996 12:06:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER, JOHN W			199308190002 48741	
199605090001 52761	05/09/1996 10:36:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STYERS, TERRY ALLEN				
199605090001 52771	05/09/1996 10:36:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, CALVIN D			199311180003 66631	
199605090001 52791	05/09/1996 10:36:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMBARDO, LUKE BRIAN				
199606130001 91811	06/13/1996 09:42:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLEDGE, HARRY D				
199606130001 91791	06/13/1996 09:42:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POOL, REX S				
199606180001 97341	06/18/1996 11:39:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIFFEN, JAMES T			199311030003 44641	
199607090002 19091	07/09/1996 10:24:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOLENSKY, EDMUND J			199401250000 25991	
199607110002 23281	07/11/1996 10:59:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COXWELL, LARRY D				
199607150002 25771	07/15/1996 08:57:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRITTENDEN, C KENNETH				